\ Colegio Oficial de
{  Farmacéuticos
& deZamora

CALENDARIO DE ENTREGA DE RECETAS 2024

ENTREGA DE LA
FACTURACION DE:

CIERRE MES

ENTREGA AL ALMACEN

DiA DE LA SEMANA

DICIEMBRE
ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
ABRIL
MAYO
JUNIO
JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE

31/12/2023
31/01/2024
29/02/2024
31/03/2024
30/04/2024
31/05/2024
30/06/2024
31/07/2024
31/08/2024
30/09/2024
31/10/2024
30/11/2024

02/01/2024
01/02/2024
04/03/2024
01/04/2024
02/05/2024
03/06/2024
01/07/2024
01/08/2024
02/09/2024
01/10/2024
04/11/2024
02/12/2024

MARTES
JUEVES
LUNES
LUNES
JUEVES
LUNES
LUNES
JUEVES
LUNES
MARTES
LUNES
LUNES
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